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F A C U L T Y 

D e p a r t m e n t o f H u m a n G e n e t i c s 

Marcio Almeida 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
R e s e a r c h 

Genetic Analysis , Biostatistics, 
Bioinformatics 

John Blangero 
P r o f e s s o r , D i r e c t o r , 
G e n o m i c s C o m p u t e r C e n t e r 

Statistical Genetics, Cellular 
Modeling 

Joanne Curran 
P r o f e s s o r , D i r e c t o r , P h . D . 
P r o g r a m 

Jacob Galan 

Proteomics, Multi-omics, 
Exposomics 
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Brownsville - BBRHB 2.230 
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Brownsville - BBRHB 2.235 
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Molecular Genetics 

Vincent Diego 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
R e s e a r c h 

vincent.diego@utrgv.edu 
McAllen - MBMRF 2.225 

Statistical Genetics, Genetic 
Epidemiology, Biostatistics 

Miriam Aceves 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r o f 
R e s e a r c h 

Stem Cell Biology, Molecular 
Genetics, Neuroscience 
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F A C U L T Y 

D e p a r t m e n t o f H u m a n G e n e t i c s 

Mark Kos 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
R e s e a r c h 

Genetic Epidemiology, 
Statistical Genetics 

Ana Cristina Leandro 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r o f 
R e s e a r c h 

Michael Mahaney 
P r o f e s s o r 

ana.leandro@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLCBR 1.311A 

michael.mahoney@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BCHGB 1.406 

Tom Howard 
P r o f e s s o r o f R e s e a r c h 

Molecular Genetics, Clinical 
Genetics 

tom.howard@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BCHGB 1.403 

Genetic Epidemiology Molecular Genetics, Genomics, 
Proteomics 

Harald Goring 
P r o f e s s o r 

harald.goring@utrgv.edu 
San Antonio - SSATC 320.07 

Statistical Genetics, Genetic 
Epidemiology 

Satish Kumar 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

satish.kumar@utrgv.edu 
McAllen - MBMRF 2.219 

Stem Cell Biology, Molecular 
Genetics 
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Bioinformatics, Computational 
Genetics 
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D e p a r t m e n t o f H u m a n G e n e t i c s 

Anderson Winkler 

Imaging Genomics, 
MRI Imaging 

anderson.winkler@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BCHGB 1.110 

John VandeBerg 
P r o f e s s o r 

Molecular Genetics, Animal 
Model Developement 

john.vandeberg@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BCHGB 1.404 

John Thomas 

Virology, Clinical Testing 

john.thomas@utrgv.edu 
McAllen - MBMRF 2.211 

Juan Peralta 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r o f 
R e s e a r c h 

juan.peral ta@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BBRHB 2.236 

Genaro Ramirez Correa 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

genaro.ramirezcorrea@utrgv.edu 
McAllen - MBMRF 1.408 

Molecular Genetics 

A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r , D i r e c t o r , 
I m a g i n g G e n o m i c s C e n t e r 

Carina Marques 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

carina.marques@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ELABN 347 

Forensic Anthropology, 
Paleopathology, Bioarcheology 
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